
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
104 

106 

103 

108 

102 

101 

107 

169 

Name 
Paulo IGINO 

Marcio MENEZES 

ASINHA 

Luciano ANACLETO 

Marcelo DAHMER 

Caetano CANELLAS 

Willian PEDERSNI 

2MT 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRÓ 
PRO 
PRO 

Best Tm 
1:14.266 
1:15.126 
1:15.760 
1:15.870 
1:17.141 
1:18.450 
1:20.264 
1:20.597 

Diff 

0.860 
1.494 
1.604 
2.875 
4.184 
5.998 
6.331 

Gap 

0.860 
0.634 
0.110 
1.271 
1.309 
1.814 
0.333 

In Lap 
2 
4 
5 
5 
3 
2 
2 
5 

Best Speed 
149,301 
147,592 
146,357 
146,145 
143,737 
141,338 
138,144 
137,573 

Laps 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
9 

2nd Best 
1:14.785 
1:15.772 
1:16.019 
1:15.967 
1:17.916 
1:18.855 
1:21.027 
1:21.558 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

MOTO RACING EXPERIENCE 
PRÓ 

Treino 1 PRÓ 

Practice started at 10:20:20 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

11/11/2017 10:20 


